
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th-A Semester Shift Morning Session Summer 2023
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1741 Baryab Hussain - - - - - - - - 22 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1767 Muhammad Shabbaz Safdar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1782 Shehryar Yaqoob(Defrez 11-4-22 S - - - - 10 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/E/1807 Basit Ali - - - - - - - - 17 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1899 Muhammad Usama Awan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/501 Abdul Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/503 Abu Bakar Nadeem - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/504 Ali Abdullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/510 Hamza Bin Abid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/518 Mohsin Shahid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/528 Muhammad Taha Tariq 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/531 Nasir Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/533 Rana Attique Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/534 Rehman Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/539 Shehreen Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/540 Usama Asad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/541 Zeeshan Hamid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/542 Kaleemullah Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-19/M/D/679 Muhammad Umair Awan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1011 Danial Asif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA (Honours) 4th-A Semester Shift Morning Session Summer 2023

HRM241 IT116 QNT114 QNT124 QNT245

Human Resource 

Management

Computer Concepts Business Mathematics Business Statistics Statistical Inference
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IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1741 Baryab Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 19 F - 3 - 0.00 2.08

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1767 Muhammad Shabbaz Safdar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 9 F - 3 - 0.75 2.42

IS/BBA/A-20/M/D/1782 Shehryar Yaqoob(Defrez 11-4-22 S - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.77

IS/BBA/A-20/M/E/1807 Basit Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 F - 3 - 0.00 1.83

IS/BBA/A-20/M/F/1899 Muhammad Usama Awan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.23

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/501 Abdul Rehman 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.46

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/503 Abu Bakar Nadeem - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.65

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/504 Ali Abdullah 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.42

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/510 Hamza Bin Abid 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4.00 2.27

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/518 Mohsin Shahid 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.60

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/528 Muhammad Taha Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.96

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/531 Nasir Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.38

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/533 Rana Attique Ur Rehman 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.50 2.94

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/534 Rehman Ali - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.35

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/539 Shehreen Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.02

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/540 Usama Asad 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 3.00 2.75

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/541 Zeeshan Hamid - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.44

IS/BBA/A-21/M/A/542 Kaleemullah Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2.25 1.94

IS/BBA/S-19/M/D/679 Muhammad Umair Awan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.75 2.08

IS/BBA/S-21/M/1011 Danial Asif - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 2.25 2.33
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